USB &% 1

USB-5PIN
USBI

||' DI
4148

3V3~5V

;

| 2 D-
D+

NS
=

USB2
USB4PIN’ 2=V

=p
EE

4 JACKI

oo
pYe]

L

fo_Aﬂ
L Audio

S1

SPK

3V3~5V

+Cs
10uF

S N
MP3 DECODER DI IR
D2
AR
Ul BUsY Rl |I- BUSY R2 [ = — &
SPLDAT 1 16 SO00R T 2 7
2~ SPLDATA  BUSY R4 \ ByPass GND ||-
SPI.CLK 2 15 MCU DO = LED ca 31[70b_3 6 ‘
S~ SPI.CLK SDI e RS 4.7k +IN VDD
SPLCS 3 | rcs SDO/NT |14 MCU DI AR [[105 Al N o BB
MCU CLK 4 13 3V3~5V I 47k
1 CLK GND |I- : —
L S | UsB. vee —2 T = 0
D g . USB+ 3V30UT ‘sts OUT_LC7 o8 WARLL
[ oM el Do AT 9 105 AL __||10s _ R6 -
AGND AL | ! :
10 105 I 47k 20k
105 CX800 = 105
FLASH : 3
MCUFz il 422 11
3V3 QUT ( : x
U3 |
SPI-CS L& vee |8 Cl12
SPLDAT H so o H— | ™ CX800S-DEMO-V1.0 MCU G NeD ek
3| 2= 6 SPLCLK .
3V3_OUT WP SCK e — G T
GND  SI -
—  GD25QXX . MCU DI CMCT B >
WWW. CWX1C. com ————< Ml >
R17
100R




	Schematic Prints of CX800S²Î¿¼Ô�ÀíÍ¼.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	CX800S²Î¿¼Ô�ÀíÍ¼.SchDoc
	Components
	C1
	C1-1
	C1-2

	C2
	C2-1
	C2-2

	C3
	C3-1
	C3-2

	C4
	C4-1
	C4-2

	C5
	C5-1
	C5-2

	C6
	C6-1
	C6-2

	C7
	C7-1
	C7-2

	C8
	C8-1
	C8-2

	C9
	C9-1
	C9-2

	C10
	C10-1
	C10-2

	C12
	C12-1
	C12-2

	D1
	D1-1
	D1-2

	D2
	D2-A
	D2-K

	JACK1
	JACK1-1
	JACK1-2
	JACK1-3
	JACK1-4

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	R4
	R4-1
	R4-2

	R5
	R5-1
	R5-2

	R6
	R6-1
	R6-2

	R7
	R7-1
	R7-2

	R17
	R17-1
	R17-2

	S1
	S1-1
	S1-2

	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4
	U1-5
	U1-6
	U1-7
	U1-8
	U1-9
	U1-10
	U1-11
	U1-12
	U1-13
	U1-14
	U1-15
	U1-16

	U2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U2-4
	U2-5
	U2-6
	U2-7
	U2-8

	U3
	U3-1
	U3-2
	U3-3
	U3-4
	U3-5
	U3-6
	U3-7
	U3-8

	USB1
	USB1-1
	USB1-2
	USB1-3
	USB1-4
	USB1-5
	USB1-6
	USB1-7
	USB1-8
	USB1-9

	USB2
	USB2-1
	USB2-2
	USB2-3
	USB2-4
	USB2-5
	USB2-6


	Nets
	3V3_OUT
	Pins
	C9-2
	C12-2
	U1-11
	U3-3
	U3-7
	U3-8


	3V3~5V
	Pins
	C5-1
	C6-2
	C7-2
	D1-2
	U1-12
	U2-6
	USB2-1


	AL
	Pins
	C1-1
	C8-1
	U1-9

	NetLabels
	AL
	AL
	AL


	AR
	Pins
	C2-1
	C4-1
	U1-10

	NetLabels
	AR
	AR
	AR


	BUSY
	Pins
	R1-1
	R2-1
	U1-16

	NetLabels
	BUSY
	BUSY


	D+
	Pins
	U1-6
	USB1-3
	USB2-3

	NetLabels
	D+
	D+
	D+


	D-
	Pins
	U1-5
	USB1-2
	USB2-2

	NetLabels
	D-
	D-
	D-


	GND
	Pins
	C3-1
	C5-2
	C6-1
	C7-1
	C9-1
	C10-1
	C12-1
	D2-K
	JACK1-1
	R4-1
	U1-8
	U1-13
	U2-7
	U3-4
	USB1-4
	USB1-5
	USB1-6
	USB1-7
	USB1-8
	USB1-9
	USB2-4
	USB2-5
	USB2-6


	MCU_CLK
	Pins
	U1-4

	NetLabels
	MCU_CLK
	MCU_CLK

	Ports
	MCU_CLK


	MCU_DI
	Pins
	U1-14

	NetLabels
	MCU_DI
	MCU_DI

	Ports
	MCU_DI


	MCU_DO
	Pins
	U1-15

	NetLabels
	MCU_DO
	MCU_DO

	Ports
	MCU_DO


	NetC1_2
	Pins
	C1-2
	JACK1-3


	NetC2_2
	Pins
	C2-2
	JACK1-2


	NetC3_2
	Pins
	C3-2
	U2-2
	U2-3


	NetC4_2
	Pins
	C4-2
	R5-2


	NetC8_2
	Pins
	C8-2
	R6-2


	NetC10_2
	Pins
	C10-2
	U1-7


	NetD1_1
	Pins
	D1-1
	USB1-1


	NetD2_A
	Pins
	D2-A
	R1-2


	NetJACK1_4
	Pins
	JACK1-4


	NetR2_2
	Pins
	R2-2
	R4-2
	U2-1


	NetR5_1
	Pins
	R5-1
	R6-1
	R7-2
	U2-4


	NetR7_1
	Pins
	R7-1
	S1-2
	U2-5


	NetR17_1
	Pins
	R17-1
	U3-5


	NetS1_1
	Pins
	S1-1
	U2-8


	SPI-CLK
	Pins
	U1-2
	U3-6

	NetLabels
	SPI-CLK
	SPI-CLK


	SPI-CS
	Pins
	U1-3
	U3-1

	NetLabels
	SPI-CS
	SPI-CS


	SPI-DAT
	Pins
	R17-2
	U1-1
	U3-2

	NetLabels
	SPI-DAT
	SPI-DAT



	Ports
	MCU_CLK
	MCU_DI
	MCU_DO




